M 4

¢

—

ADVANCING

GELL-BASED PROTEIN &,
FERMENTATION SOLUTIONS

22 FEBRUARY 2022, SINGAPORE / HYBRID

® G

" Centre for
» . Management
"' Tech;;logy@

Make Research Easy

ASSOCIATE SPONSOR

FUTURE
MEAT

FEES

Fee Per Person: usD
IN-PERSON 695.00
VIRTUAL 595.00

EXHIBIT / SPONSOR

Customised Sponsorship Package
Available. Exhibition / catalogue display
can be arranged upon request. Please
contact cynthia@cmtsp.com.sg

hafizah@cmtsp.com.sg

- 4

~—

+65 6817 5744

22 FEB 2022, Tuesday

08:55

09:00

09:20

09:30

09:50

10:00

10:20

10:30

10:50

Moderators Opening Remarks

& Welcome

Peter Yu, Program Manager

APAC Society for Cellular Agriculture

Chinmayi Nadiger
Regulatory Affairs Manager
Shiok Meats

Cultivated Meat: The Importance

of Nomenclature and Food

Safety Regulations

Mirte Gosker, Acting Managing Director
The Good Food Institute APAC

Q&A

Scaling up cultivated meat
production with state-of-the-art
production facility

Amy Chen, Chief Operating Officer
Upside Foods

Q&A

GenScript’s Role in Cultured Meat -
Make Research to Production Easy
Dr. Jane Tan, Product Manager
GenScript Biotech (Singapore)

Q&A

Advancing open innovation & supply
system to fast track cellular agriculture
in Japan & beyond

Yuki Hanyu, CEO

Integriculture Co., Ltd.

Q&A. Followed by Coffee Break.
Virtual Networking continues with
breakout rooms

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:00

12:20

12:30

12:50

14:00

14:15

14:20

www.cmtevents.com/aboutevent.aspx?ev=220208&

N

ADVANLCING

CELL-BASED PROTEIN &
FERMENTATION SOLUTIONS

Regulatory approvals and hurdles
for a game-changing, disruptive
food technology

David J Ettinger, Managing Partner
Keller & Heckman

Bringing sustainable cell-based meat
to Chinese consumers & regulatory
situation in China

Ziliang Yang, Co-Founder & CEO

CellX

Q&A

The important role of microbes

in providing flavour and nutrition to
cell-based meat

Eugene Wang, Co-Founder & CEO
Sophie’s BioNutrients (Singapore)
Pte Ltd

Q&A

Seafood Reinvented

Dr. KaYi Ling

Chief Scientific Officer & Co-Founder
Shiok Meats Pte Ltd

Q&A. Followed by Lunch

Global commercialization of
cultivated meat

Yaron Sfadyah

Director of Business Development
Future Meat Technologies

Q&A

Commercialising cell-based protein -
Perspective from Asian start ups

i. Cell-Based Dairy Discovering
Cell-Based Solutions

Yip Hon Mun, Executive Vice President
TurtleTree

15:30

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:45

17:00

ii. Cell Based Fish
Aaron Chua, Co Founder & CEO
Fisheroo

iii. Traceable and sustainable
cultivated fish meat for food, skincare
& functional applications

Carrie Chan, CEO & Co-Founder
Avant Meats

Q&A.

Continuous cell culturing to achieve
economic viability

Dr. Martina Miotto

Chief Scientific Officer
CellulaREvolution

Q&A. Networking Break.
Virtual networking continues in
breakout rooms

Round Table Discussion
Investment Landscape for
Cell Based Meat

Led by:

Dr. Matthew Zhao

Massey University

XinYi Lim, Executive Director,
Sustainability and Agricultural Impact
Pinduoduo

Aaron Chua, Co Founder & CEO
Fisheroo

Yip Hon Mun, Executive Vice President
TurtleTree

Final Wrap Up

End of Conference.

SCAN ME

Program details published herein are confirmed as of 17/02/2022



