ADVANCING **CELL-BASED PROTEIN &** MENTATION SOLUTIONS 22 FEBRUARY 2022, SINGAPORE / HYBRID



ORGANISED BY



EXCLUSIVE SPONSOR



ASSOCIATE SPONSOR

FUTURE MEAT

FEES	
Fee Per Person:	<u>(USD)</u>
IN-PERSON	695.00
VIRTUAL	595.00

EXHIBIT / SPONSOR

Customised Sponsorship Package Available. Exhibition / catalogue display can be arranged upon request. Please contact cynthia@cmtsp.com.sg

22 FEB 2022, Tuesday

08:55	Moderators Opening Remarks & Welcome Peter Yu, Program Manager APAC Society for Cellular Agriculture	11:10	Regulatory approvals and hurdles for a game-changing, disruptive food technology David J Ettinger, Managing Partner Keller & Heckman		ii. Aa Fi
	Chinmayi Nadiger Regulatory Affairs Manager Shiok Meats	11:30	Bringing sustainable cell-based meat to Chinese consumers & regulatory situation in China Ziliang Yang, Co-Founder & CEO		си & Са Ач
09:00	Cultivated Meat: The Importance of Nomenclature and Food		CellX	15:30	Q
	Safety Regulations Mirte Gosker, Acting Managing Director	11:50	Q&A	15:40	C
09:20	The Good Food Institute APAC Q&A	12:00	The important role of microbes in providing flavour and nutrition to		D
09.20	-		cell-based meat Eugene Wang, Co-Founder & CEO		C
09:30	Scaling up cultivated meat production with state-of-the-art production facility		Sophie's BioNutrients (Singapore) Pte Ltd	16:00	Q Vi bi
	Amy Chen, Chief Operating Officer	12:20	Q&A	16.20	
	Upside Foods	12:30	Seafood Reinvented	16:20	<u>R</u> In
09:50	Q&A		Dr. KaYi Ling Chief Scientific Officer & Co-Founder		Ce Le
10:00	GenScript's Role in Cultured Meat –		Shiok Meats Pte Ltd		D
	Make Research to Production Easy Dr. Jane Tan, Product Manager	12:50	Q&A. Followed by Lunch		Xi
	GenScript Biotech (Singapore)	14:00	Global commercialization of		Su
10:20	Q&A		cultivated meat Yaron Sfadyah		Pi
10:30	Advancing open innovation & supply system to fast track cellular agriculture		Director of Business Development Future Meat Technologies		Aa Fi
	<mark>in Japan & beyond</mark> Yuki Hanyu, CEO	14:15	Q&A		Yi Tu
	Integriculture Co., Ltd.	14:20	Commercialising cell-based protein -	16.45	
10:50	Q&A. Followed by Coffee Break.		Perspective from Asian start ups i. Cell-Based Dairy Discovering	16:45	Fi
	Virtual Networking continues with breakout rooms		Cell-Based Solutions Yip Hon Mun, Executive Vice President TurtleTree	17:00	Er

ADVANEING CELL-BASED PROTEIN & FERMENTATION SOLUTIONS

ii. Cell Based Fish Aaron Chua, Co Founder & CEO Fisheroo

iii. Traceable and sustainable cultivated fish meat for food, skincare & functional applications Carrie Chan, CEO & Co-Founder Avant Meats

- 0&A.
- Continuous cell culturing to achieve economic viability Dr. Martina Miotto Chief Scientific Officer CellulaREvolution
- Q&A. Networking Break. Virtual networking continues in breakout rooms
- Round Table Discussion Investment Landscape for Cell Based Meat Led by: Dr. Matthew Zhao Massey University

Xin Yi Lim, Executive Director, Sustainability and Agricultural Impact Pinduoduo

Aaron Chua, Co Founder & CEO Fisheroo

Yip Hon Mun, Executive Vice President TurtleTree

- Final Wrap Up
- End of Conference.



hafizah@cmtsp.com.sg

+65 6817 5744

www.cmtevents.com/aboutevent.aspx?ev=220208&

Program details published herein are confirmed as of 17/02/2022